
A LA CARTE MENU



SOUP OF THE DAY  

SALADS
TABOULEH  

FINELY CHOPPED PARSLEY, DICED TOMATOES, ONIONS, BURGHUL AND LEMON.

GREEK SALAD  

FETA, PEPPERS, TOMATOES, ONIONS, CUCUMBER & BLACK OLIVES.

LOKA SALAD  

FETA, AVOCADO, LETTUCE, BALSAMIC DRESSING.

MIXED SALAD 

LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS AND OLIVES.

STARTERS
HUMMUS  

HOME-MADE CHICKPEA PUREE WITH OLIVE OIL.

MOUTABEL  

HOME-MADE AUBERGINE PUREE WITH TAHINI AND OLIVE OIL.

TZAZIKI  

GREEK STYLE YOGHURT, FINE DICED CUCUMBER, GARLIC, MINT AND OLIVE OIL.

FALAFEL  

GROUND CHICKPEA FRIED SERVED WITH TAHINI SAUCE.

HALLOUMI 

GRILLED HALLOUMI TOPPED WITH ROCKET, SUN-DRIED TOMATO AND PESTO.

PASTRY STUFFED WITH CHEESE/ FISH/ VEGETABLE  

GOLDEN BROWN PARCELS OF FILO PASTRY WITH MIXED CHEESE, FISH OR VEGETABLE.

KIBBEH 

DEEP FRIED BEEF AND BURGHUL SHELLS STUFFED WITH AROMATIC MINCED BEEF.

MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS  

GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS WITH LEMON.

PAN-FRIED CALAMARI  

SERVED WITH CORIANDER, GARLIC AND TOMATO SAUCE AND LIME.

*EXTRA TOPPING : TURKEY BACON OR POACHED EGG

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

7.49

6.99

7.99

9.49

7.99

6.99

6.99

5.99

6.99

6.99

                           

6.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

2.99

A LA CARTE MENU



MAINS
MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS  

MARINATED CHICKEN CUBES SERVED WITH CHILLI AND GARLIC SAUCE.

MARINATED LAMB SKEWERS  

SEASONED LAMB CUBES SERVED WITH CHILLI AND GARLIC SAUCE.

GRILLED BABY CHICKEN  

WHOLE BABY CHICKEN MARINATED SERVED WITH CHILLI, GARLIC SAUCE & MIXED SALAD.

LAMB MEATBALLS  

LAMB MEATBALLS WITH ONIONS, GARLIC, PAPRIKA AND RICE.

HOMEMADE CHEESEBURGER  

SERVED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE AND FRENCH FRIES.

LAMB CUTLETS  

FOUR PIECES OF SUCCULENT AROMATIC LAMB CUTLETS.

SIRLOIN STEAK  

BEEF DELICATELY MARBLED THROUGHOUT FOR SUPERB, FULL-BODIED FLAVOUR.

KING PRAWNS  

MARINATED KING PRAWNS SERVED WITH GARLIC BUTTER AND CORIANDER.

PAN-FRIED MARINATED SEABASS  

MARINATED SEABASS SERVED WITH OLIVE OIL.

LINGUINI CARBONARA 

OUR CLASSIC LINGUINI WITH EGG, PARMESAN AND TURKEY BACON.

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  

SLOW-COOKED MEAT SAUCE FLAVORED WITH ONION, CELERY AND CARROTS & TOMATOES.

FREEKAH RISOTTO  

RISOTTO SERVED WITH ASPARAGUS AND MUSHROOMS.

SHAKSHOUKA  

SCRAMBLED EGGS, ONIONS AND TOMATO. 

SIDES

  FRENCH FRIES       4.99

SPICY POTATOES    5.99

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

14.99

15.99

17.99

17.99

13.99

21.99

                           

23.99

21.99

20.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

12

WHITE RICE    3.99

BROCCOLI     4.49



WRAPS
ALL OUR WRAPS ARE SERVED 

IN FRESHLY BAKED LEBANESE BREAD CONTAINING GLUTEN (WHEAT).

CHICKEN/ LAMB  

GRILLED CHICKEN, TOMATO, LETTUCE, GARLIC AND PICKLES.

FALAFEL  

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TAHINI, AND PICKLES.

HALLOUMI  

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, SUN-DRIED TOMATO AND PESTO.

DESSERTS
MAHALABIA  

MILK PUDDING WITH PISTACHIOS

BAKLAWA  

LEBANESE SWEET WITH MIXED NUTS.

FRUIT PLATTER  

SELECTION OF SEASONAL FRUIT

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM 

VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, OR CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE PASTRIES AND CAKES OF THE DAY ON DISPLAY

A discretionary optional service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
Please inform your waiter of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order

8.49

7.99

7.99

6.99

                           

6.49

9.99

6.99


