

A LA CARTE MENU



A LA CARTE MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY	7.49
SALADS	
TABOULEH	6.99
FINELY CHOPPED PARSLEY, DICED TOMATOES, ONIONS, BURGHUL AND LEMON.	
GREEK SALAD	7.99
FETA, PEPPERS, TOMATOES, ONIONS, CUCUMBER & BLACK OLIVES.	
LOKA SALAD	9.49
FETA, AVOCADO, LETTUCE, BALSAMIC DRESSING.	
MIXED SALAD	7.99
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS AND OLIVES.	
STARTERS	
ниммиѕ	6.99
HOME-MADE CHICKPEA PUREE WITH OLIVE OIL.	
MOUTABEL	6.99
HOME-MADE AUBERGINE PUREE WITH TAHINI AND OLIVE OIL.	
TZAZIKI	5.99
GREEK STYLE YOGHURT, FINE DICED CUCUMBER, GARLIC, MINT AND OLIVE OIL.	
FALAFEL	6.99
GROUND CHICKPEA FRIED SERVED WITH TAHINI SAUCE.	
HALLOUMI	6.99
GRILLED HALLOUMI TOPPED WITH ROCKET, SUN-DRIED TOMATO AND PESTO.	
PASTRY STUFFED WITH CHEESE/ FISH/ VEGETABLE	6.99
GOLDEN BROWN PARCELS OF FILO PASTRY WITH MIXED CHEESE, FISH OR VEGETABLE.	
KIBBEH	7.99
DEEP FRIED BEEF AND BURGHUL SHELLS STUFFED WITH AROMATIC MINCED BEEF.	
MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS	8.99
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS WITH LEMON.	
PAN-FRIED CALAMARI	8.99
SERVED WITH CORIANDER, GARLIC AND TOMATO SAUCE AND LIME.	
*EXTRA TOPPING : TURKEY BACON OR POACHED EGG	2.99



MAINS

MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS	14.99
MARINATED CHICKEN CUBES SERVED WITH CHILLI AND GARLIC SAUCE.	
MARINATED LAMB SKEWERS	15.99
SEASONED LAMB CUBES SERVED WITH CHILLI AND GARLIC SAUCE.	
GRILLED BABY CHICKEN	17.99
WHOLE BABY CHICKEN MARINATED SERVED WITH CHILLI, GARLIC SAUCE & MIXED SALAD.	
LAMB MEATBALLS	17.99
LAMB MEATBALLS WITH ONIONS, GARLIC, PAPRIKA AND RICE.	
HOMEMADE CHEESEBURGER	13.99
SERVED WITH AMERICAN CHEESE AND FRENCH FRIES.	
LAMB CUTLETS	21.99
FOUR PIECES OF SUCCULENT AROMATIC LAMB CUTLETS.	
SIRLOIN STEAK	23.99
BEEF DELICATELY MARBLED THROUGHOUT FOR SUPERB, FULL-BODIED FLAVOUR.	
KING PRAWNS	21.99
MARINATED KING PRAWNS SERVED WITH GARLIC BUTTER AND CORIANDER.	
PAN-FRIED MARINATED SEABASS	20.99
MARINATED SEABASS SERVED WITH OLIVE OIL.	
LINGUINI CARBONARA	15.99
OUR CLASSIC LINGUINI WITH EGG, PARMESAN AND TURKEY BACON.	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	15.99
SLOW-COOKED MEAT SAUCE FLAVORED WITH ONION, CELERY AND CARROTS & TOMATOES.	
FREEKAH RISOTTO	15.99
RISOTTO SERVED WITH ASPARAGUS AND MUSHROOMS.	
SHAKSHOUKA	12
SCRAMBLED EGGS, ONIONS AND TOMATO.	

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES	4.99	WHITE RICE	3.99
SPICY POTATOES	5.99	BROCCOLI	4.49



WRAPS

ALL OUR WRAPS ARE SERVED

IN FRESHLY BAKED LEBANESE BREAD CONTAINING GLUTEN (WHEAT).

CHICKEN/ LAMB	8.49
GRILLED CHICKEN, TOMATO, LETTUCE, GARLIC AND PICKLES.	
FALAFEL	7.99
SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TAHINI, AND PICKLES.	
HALLOUMI	7.99
SERVED WITH LETTUCE, SUN-DRIED TOMATO AND PESTO.	
DESSERTS	
MAHALABIA	6.99
MILK PUDDING WITH PISTACHIOS	
BAKLAWA	6.49
DARLAMA	0
LEBANESE SWEET WITH MIXED NUTS.	5
	9.99
LEBANESE SWEET WITH MIXED NUTS.	
LEBANESE SWEET WITH MIXED NUTS. FRUIT PLATTER	

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE PASTRIES AND CAKES OF THE DAY ON DISPLAY